
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 54760438

Data publicarii	01.03.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 257,14 RON - 257,14 RON

Descriere: BAUMIT. TENC FINA DE INT.FEINPUTZ 40KG (BUC) 1BETINCIINT 1.0 24.790 24.79 HERA INTERIOR 15L (BUC) 3BE023966 2.0 82.355 164.71 SILICON ACRILIC CS11 280ML CERESIT (BUC) 3CAMA.AC.ALB 2.0 7.980 15.96 CREION PT ZIDARIE 25CM C0225 CORONA (BUC) 5AEC0225 1.0 1.260 1.26 SPACLU INOX 60MM C9151 CORONA (BUC) 5AQC9151 2.0 5.460 10.92 PENSULA 50*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2133 (BUC) 5CAMA2133 1.0 2.520 2.52 ROLA TRAFALLET POLIAKRYL 80*270 8MM MAAN 3896 (BUC) 5CBMA3896 2.0 16.810 33.62 GRILA PT TRAFALLET 265*285MM ROSU MAAN 3192 (BUC) 5CDMA3192 1.0 3.360 3.36
